

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CUP	2317	Version: 1	Name:	Rutland - Town of Rutland	
Туре:	Conditional Use Permit			Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/2/20	015		In control:	Zoning & Land Regulation Committee	
On agenda:	6/23/2	2015		Final action:	6/23/2015	
Title:	PETITION: CUP 2317 APPLICANT: RUTLAND, TOWN OF LOCATION: 785 CENTER ROAD, SECTION 21, TOWN OF RUTLAND CUP DESCRIPTION: governmental use - adding additional lands to existing Town Hall and Public Works Facility					
Sponsors:		-				
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. CUP 2317 Staff.pdf, 2. CUP 2317 Town.pdf, 3. CUP 2317 Map.pdf, 4. CUP 2317 App.pdf, 5. CUP #2317.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action B	у	A	tion	Result
6/23/2015		Zoning a Commit	& Land Regulatic tee	on aj	proved I	Pass
PETITION: CUP 2	317					

APPLICANT: RUTLAND, TOWN OF

LOCATION: 785 CENTER ROAD, SECTION 21, TOWN OF RUTLAND

CUP DESCRIPTION: governmental use - adding additional lands to existing Town Hall and Public Works Facility